AMISH ORIGINS PAIN RELIEVING MENTHOL 8- menthol spray Amish Origins Management, LLC

Amish Origins Pain Relieving Spray Menthol 8%

Drug Facts

Active ingredient

Menthol 8%

Purpose

External Analgesic

Uses

For the temporary relief of minor aches and pain of muscles and joints associated with arthritis

Warnings

For external use only.

When using this product

- avoid contact with the eyes
- do not apply to wounds or damaged skin
- do not bandage tightly

Stop use and ask a doctor if

- condition worsens
- symptoms last more than 7 days or clear up and occur again within a few days

Keep out of reach of children.

If swallowed, get medical help or contact a Poison Control Center right away.

Directions

- Adults and children 2 years of age and older: Apply to affected area not more than 3 to 4 times daily.
- Children under 2 years of age: do not use, consult a doctor.

Other information

• Store at room temperature

Inactive ingredients

Camphor Oil, Eucalyptus Oil, Methyl Salicylate, Pine Needle Oil, Snow White Petrolatum

Questions or comments?

1-888-530-7643

Package Labeling:



AMISH ORIGINS PAIN RELIEVING MENTHOL 8 menthol spray Product Information Product Type HUMAN OTC DRUG Item Code (Source) NDC:62212-001 Route of Administration TOPICAL Active Ingredient/Active Moiety

Ingredient Name	Basis of Strength	Strength
MENTHOL (UNII: L7T10EIP3A) (MENTHOL - UNII:L7T10EIP3A)	MENTHOL	80 mg in 1 mL

Inactive Ingredients			
Ingredient Name	Strength		
CAMPHOR OIL (UNII: 75IZZ8Y727)			
EUCALYPTUS OIL (UNII: 2R040NI662)			
METHYL SALICYLATE (UNII: LAV5U5022Y)			
PINE NEEDLE OIL (PINUS SYLVESTRIS) (UNII: 5EXL5H740Y)			

Packaging				
# Item Code	Package Description	Marketing Start Date	Marketing End Date	
1 NDC:62212-001-	86 mL in 1 BOTTLE; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	01/01/2001		

Marketing In	Marketing Information				
Marketing Category	Application Number or Monograph Citation	Marketing Start Date	Marketing End Date		
OTC Monograph Drug	M017	01/01/2001			

Labeler - Amish Origins Management, LLC (079239259)

Revised: 2/2024 Amish Origins Management, LLC